
2021
January 28 – February 7  
VIP Preview Thursday, January 28

OAF Curated Space 
Daniel Johnston: Psychedelic Drawings
Curated by Gary Panter 
Electric Lady Studios 52 West 8th Street

In-person Exhibitions 
Semiotic Terrain: Art from Australia and 
New Zealand
Salon 94 Freemans 1 Freeman Alley

Figure Out: Abstraction in Self-Taught Art
Andrew Edlin Gallery 212 Bowery

To Be Human: The Figure in Self-Taught Art
Hirschl & Adler 41 East 57th Street

Keep Your Lamps Trimmed and Burning
Curated by Scott Ogden, SHRINE
The Realm of Minnie Evans
Small World
Shin Gallery 68 Orchard Street

VIP Preview
Thursday January 28 12 pm – 9 pm

Open to the Public 
Friday January 29 10 am – 6 pm
Saturday January 30 10 am – 6 pm
Sunday January 31 12 pm – 6 pm
Monday February 1  Closed
Tuesday February 2  Closed
Wednesday February 3 10 am – 6 pm
Thursday February 4 10 am – 6 pm
Friday February 5 10 am – 6 pm
Saturday February6 10 am – 6 pm
Sunday February 7 12 pm – 6 pm

outsiderartfair.com
212-337-3338
@outsiderartfair

Vip Pass
Admits two for unlimited access to OAF 
exhibitions in NYC and early access to the 
OAF Online Viewing Rooms

Online
oafny2021.viewingrooms.com 
password: NY21VIP

Book your time slot: 
https://oaf.artsvp.co/

https://oaf.artsvp.co/

